General information about company

Scrip code 500069

Name of the company BNK CAPITAL MARKETS LTD.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No.of II:I;r.ﬂOf No. Of ol Sharcholding as a I\iumbefr of Vc?t'ing II()i(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopai d | pai d-}lllp shares s}(l)ares 98- 1 04 of total no. of | 1asS Of securities (IX)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Q) shareholder (D) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e]) (VI) (V)+ (VD % of (A+B+C2) X ’ ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) 1‘5‘ 6 5297007 5297007 |52.97 5297007 5297007 |52.97
romoter
Group
(B) Public 2367 4702993 4702993 | 47.03 4702993 4702993 |47.03
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2373 10000000 10000000 | 100 10000000 10000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sil allres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in ptle1 ged or
. : : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr}g assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of equity shares
Category | of nderiyng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) quity
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Ssa [dematerialized
(ID) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa% [ No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l‘f‘r S 52.97 5297007
Group
(B) Public 47.03 4401451
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9698458




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o "
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- | - 00 L held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Ref:)ei ts y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | p Wyt vy | 1957 (VIID | Class cg: | Class [ Total
held As a % of X egly ota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | 5 3705126 3705126 | 37.05 3705126 3705126 | 37.05
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 3 1591881 1591881 | 15.92 1591881 1591881 | 15.92
(specify)
(SX')’('IT)Otal 6 5297007 5297007 |52.97 5297007 5297007 |52.97
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 5297007 5297007 |52.97 5297007 5297007 |52.97
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 2241 1111036 1111036 | 11.11 1111036 1111036 | 11.11

holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.




(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 11 768368 768368 7.68 768368 768368 7.68
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) Any Other 15 2823589 2823589 | 28.24 2823589 2823589 | 28.24
(specify)
(S];lf(f)oml 2367 4702993 4702993 | 47.03 4702993 4702993 | 47.03
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 2367 4702993 4702993 |47.03 4702993 4702993 |47.03
(B)(2)*+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2373 10000000 10000000 | 100 10000000 10000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2373 10000000 10000000 | 100 10000000 10000000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged of
0 No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a %
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding o percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . ~ sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 37.05 3705126
(d) 15.92 1591881
(Sl‘;b'TOtal (A) 52.97 5297007
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 52.97 5297007
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 11.11 840995
(a(ii)) 7.68 768368
(e) 28.24 2792088




Sub-Total (B) 47.03 4401451
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
47.03 4401451
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9698458
Total (A+B+C 100 9698458

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AJIT KUMAR
KHANDELWAL

SANJEEV KUMAR R S KHANDELWAL
KHANDELWAL HUF

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AKSPK7801K

AFCPK2361R AAJHRG6411F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2327688

1184313 193125

3705126

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

2327688

1184313 193125

3705126

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.28

11.84 1.93

37.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2327688

1184313 193125

3705126

Class eg:y

Total

2327688

1184313 193125

3705126

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.28

11.84 1.93

37.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.28

11.84

1.93

37.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2327688

1184313

193125

3705126

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BNK SECURITIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

ASIAN SECURITIES EXCHANGE
PVT. LTD.

PATREX VYAPAAR
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCBO0771F

AACCAG6085E

AABCP9991P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1127781

336250

127850

1591881

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

1127781

336250

127850

1591881

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.28

3.36

1.28

15.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1127781

336250

127850

1591881

Class eg:y

Total

1127781

336250

127850

1591881

Total as a % of

11.28

3.36

1.28

15.92




Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.28

3.36

1.28

15.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1127781

336250

127850

1591881

Reason for not




providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the .

Shareholders (T) ANKIT BANKA Click here to go back
PAN (1IT) AKWPBI9156A Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 128125 128125

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 128125 128125
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 128

as per SCRR, 1.28
1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 128125 128125
Class eg:y

Total 128125 128125
Total as a % of 1.28 1.28

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.28

1.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

128125

128125

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Bodies . Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies .
Category Corporate Bodies Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
More than 1 Category | percentage of percentage of percentage of percentage of percentage of percentage of
percentage shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding
Name of the INTERACTIVE | RAINBOW COMMERCIAL | TRENDZ AR | BHAKTWATSAL
Shareholders TECHNOLOGIES | INVESTMENTS | HOUSE INVESTMENTS & PROPERTIES INVESTMENTS
Q) PVT. LTD. LIMITED PRIVATE LTD. |PVT.LTD. LTD LIMITED
PAN (II) AAACI4333H AAACR3915Q |[AABCC2315G |AABCTS8551F |AABCV0010D | AABCB0380Q
No. of the
Shareholders |77 1 1 1 1 1 1
@
No. of fully
paid up equity | h760915 | 450100 375000 375000 326971 312500 312500
shares held
av)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+ 2769912 [450100 375000 375000 326971 312500 312500
(V)+ (VD
Shareholding |27.7 4.5 3.75 3.75 3.27 3.13 3.13

as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,




1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2763589

450100

375000

375000

326971

312500

312500

Class eg:y

Total

2763589

450100

375000

375000

326971

312500

312500

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

27.64

4.5

3.75

3.75

3.27

3.13

3.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

27.7

4.5

3.75

3.75

3.27

3.13

3.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2760036 |450100

375000

375000

326971

312500

312500

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

10

11

12

13

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

NRI -
Repat

NRI -
Non-
Repat

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RESPONSE
SECURITIES
PRIVATE LLIMITED

KOTHARI INVESTMENT &
INDUSTRIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

WALLSTREET
CAPITAL MARKETS
PVT. LTD.

PAN (II)

AADCRS8217]J

AACCKI1560A

AAACW2842B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

16

14

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

254170

125000

101870

13185

38547

1945

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

254170

125000

101870

13185

38547

1945

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.54

1.25

1.02

0.13

0.39

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

254170

125000

101870

13185

38547

1945




Class eg:y

Total

254170

125000

101870

13185

38547

1945

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.54

1.25

1.02

0.13

0.39

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.54

1.25

1.02

0.13

0.39

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

254170

125000

101870

13185

16922

1945

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

115

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2823589

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2823589

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2817266
Class eg:y
Total 2817266




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

28.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2792088

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







